
Christmas Opening Times 
 

 

 

 
 

Audrey Emerton Building 

 
     Library   Building 

Monday 20th December  08:30 – 17:00  08:00 – 17:00  

Tuesday 21st December  08:30 – 17:00  08:00 – 17:00  

Wednesday 22nd December  08:30 – 17:00  08:00 – 17:00  

Thursday 23rd December  08:30 – 17:00  08:00 – 17:00  

Friday 24th December   09:00 - 13:00  09:00 – 15:00 

Monday 27th December  Closed   Closed  

Tuesday 28th December  Closed   Closed 

Wednesday 29th December  09:00 – 17:00  09:00 – 17:00  

Thursday 30th December  09:00 – 17:00  09:00 – 17:00 

Friday 31st January                                09:00 – 15:00  09:00 – 15:00 

Monday 3rd January   Closed               Closed 

Tuesday 4th January   08:30 – 8pm  08:00 – 8pm 

 


